SerialGate
SG-3011PCL
Manual
Version: 1.0
2013.12.05
SerialGate User Manual
2
History

SerialGate User Manual
40
Ordering Information
Model Name Description
SG-1010/232-RJ 1 x Serial RJ-45 Port (RS232 only)
SG-1010/Combo-RJ 1 x Serial RJ-45 Port (RS422/RS485 selectable)
SG-1010/ALL 1 x Serial DE-9 or T/B Port (RS232/RS422/RS485 selectable)
SG-1010W/ALL 1 x Serial DE-9 or T/B Port (RS232/RS422/RS485 selectable)
Ethernet or Wi-Fi selectable
SG-1020/232-RJ 2 x Serial RJ-45 Ports (RS232 only)
SG-1020/Combo-RJ 2 x Serial RJ-45 Ports (RS422/RS485 selectable)
SG-1020/ALL 2 x Serial DE-9 or T/B Ports
(RS232/RS422/RS485 independently selectable by each ports)
SG-1020W/ALL 2 x Serial DE-9 or T/B Ports
(RS232/RS422/RS485 independently selectable by each ports)
Ethernet or Wi-Fi selectable
SG-1040/232 Series 4 x Serial RJ-45 Ports (RS232 only)
SG-1040/Combo Series
4 x Serial RJ-45 Ports
(RS422/RS485 independently selectable by each ports)
SG-1080/232 Series 8 x Serial RJ-45 Ports (RS232 only)
SG-1080/Combo Series
8 x Serial RJ-45 Ports
(RS422/RS485 independently selectable by each ports)
SG-1160/ALL
16 x Serial RJ-45 Ports